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Women / XS / 11 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayden Smull200
Oly Manchester

9.200 9.600 9.0009.500 37.300
1T 1 2 6T 1 

1 

Rileigh Coats142
TCGA

9.000 9.450 9.4009.350 37.200
5T 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Malia Jones145
TCGA

9.100 9.150 9.4509.400 37.100
3T 5 3 1 3 

3 

Kate McCammon194
Oly Manchester

9.000 9.200 9.0009.600 36.800
6T 4 1 7T 4 

4 

Alleena Wise248
Concordia

9.100 9.250 9.1509.000 36.500
4T 3 8T 4 5 

5 

Ashley Villareal141
TCGA

8.600 8.800 9.3009.200 35.900
10 6T 6 3 6 

6 

Makayla Williams253
Concordia

8.800 8.700 8.9009.350 35.750
8T 8T 5T 8 7 

7 

Taryn Kreuser234
MGP

8.850 8.700 8.8009.000 35.350
7 9T 9T 9 8 

8 

Marissa Jackson144
TCGA

8.800 8.800 9.1008.500 35.200
9T 7T 11 5 9 

9 

Bridgton Brantingham190
Oly Manchester

9.200 8.300 8.7508.800 35.050
2T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Mollee Bohnenkamp232
MGP

8.500 8.200 7.9007.850 32.450
11 11 12 11 11 

11 

Addison Nipper325
Concordia

8.300 7.500 7.3009.100 32.200
12 12 7 12 12 

12 
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